
devilmoonbbq.com

TO PLACE AN ORDER, GIVE US A RING AT 5O4.788.0093

PULLED PORK

CHOPPED BEEF

PRIME BRISKET

PULLED CHICKEN

Add A RACK OF RIBS / 40. EACH

PULLED PORK

CHOPPED BEEF

PRIME BRISKET

PULLED CHICKEN

Add A RACK OF RIBS / 40. EACH

choice of 1 or 2 meats (25 lbs) 
and 4 sides (half pans)

with bbq sauce, pickles & bread

SMALL

Pulled Pork

Chopped Beef

Turkey Breast

Smoked Chicken Salad

MEDIUM LARGE

SLIDERS TACOS LUNCH

1 2 3

feeds up to 10 feeds up to 25 feeds up to 50

choice of 1 meat (12 lbs)
and 2 sides (half pans)

with bbq sauce, pickles& bread

choice of 1 meat (5 lbs)
and 1 side (half pan)

with bbq sauce, pickles &  bread

Pulled Pork

Chopped Beef

Prime Brisket

Pulled Chicken

Meat Combo

Add A RACK OF RIBS / 40. EACH

4 5 6

175.

225.

235.

175.

370.

500.

525.

370.

725.

925.

950.

725.

850.

PULLED PORK

CHOPPED BEEF

PULLED CHICKEN

feeds up to 20

choice of 1 meat (5 lbs)
with bbq sauce, pickles, coleslaw

& 40 slider buns

PULLED PORK CARNITAS

SMOKED CHIKEN TINGA

BEEF CHEEK BARBACOA

MUSHROOMS

feeds up to 20

choice of 1 meat (5 lbs)
with tortillas, housemade salsas, 
cilantro, diced onions & limes

150.

150.

190.

200.

135.

175.

135.

MINIMUM ORDER OF 10

green salad & cookie

15.

17.

15.

14.

............................................................ ............................................................



PRIME BRISKET
SPARE RIBS 
CHICKEN LEG QUARTERS
CHAURICE SAUSAGE
PULLED PORK
TURKEY BREAST
CHOPPED BEEF 
SMOKED BOUDIN

MEATS SIDES

BARBECUE SAUCES
CLASSIC, MUSTARD, VINEGAR OR WHITE

BUNS BY THE DOZEN

PLATE AND UTENSIL SETUP

HOUSEMADE PICKLES
DILL, B+B, SPICY RED ONIONS OR CANDIED 

JALAPEñOS

SWEET OR UNSWEET ICED TEA

DISPOSABLE CHAFING RACK + STERNO

EXTRAS

SNACKS

33. POUND
40. RACK

7. EACH
6. LINK

20. POUND
22. POUND
30. POUND

6. LINK

CAESAR
ROMAINE, SHAVED PARMESAN, BUTTER FRIED 
OYSTER CRACKERS + CAESAR DRESSING

TOSSED 
SPRING MIX, GRAPE TOMATOES, PICKLED 
ONION, CUCUMBER + HOUSE VINAIGRETTE

RED CABBAGE
MINT, CILANTRO, SPICY PEANUTS,
FRIED ONIONS + COCONUT-LIME VINAIGRETTE

COBB 
SPRING MIX, BACON, BLUE CHEESE, CHIVES, 
EGG, GRAPE TOMATOES + AVOCADO RANCH

55.

45.

55.

65.

PIMENTO CHEESE
WITH RITZ CRACKERS

SMOKED WINGS
BUFFALO, BBQ, OR LEMON PEPPER

SMOKED SHRIMP DIP
WITH FRIED SALTINES

SERVED WITH BBQ SAUCE AND PICKLES QUART OR HALF PAN

POTATO SALAD
BAKED BEANS
COLLARD GREENS
COLESLAW
MAC AND CHEESE
DIRTY RICE

18./55.
20./58.
18./55.
18./55.
20./58.
20./58.

16. PINT

20. DOZEN

22. PINT

7. PINT

9.

1. PER PERSON

9. PINT

9. PINT.

10. GALLON 

10. EACH

SALADS
FEEDS 15 TO 20

for all orders, call 5O4.788.0093
VISIT US ON�NE AT DEVILM�NBBQ.COM

FOOW A�NG @DEVILM�NBBQ


