

## SMALL

FEEDS UP TO 10

CHOICE OF 1 MEAT (5 LBS) AND 1 SIDE (HALF PAN) WITH BBQ SAUCE, PICKLES & BREAD

PULLED PORK	175.
CHOPPED BEEF	225.
PRIME BRISKET	235.
PULLED CHICKEN	175.

ADD A RACK OF RIBS / 40. EACH

## MEDIUM

FEEDS UP TO 25

CHOICE OF 1 MEAT (12 LBS) AND 2 SIDES (HALF PANS) WITH BBQ SAUCE, PICKLES & BREAD

PULLED PORK	370.
CHOPPED BEEF	500.
PRIME BRISKET	525.
PULLED CHICKEN	370.

ADD A RACK OF RIBS / 40. EACH

## LARGE

FEEDS UP TO 50

CHOICE OF 1 OR 2 MEATS (25 LBS) AND 4 SIDES (HALF PANS) WITH BBQ SAUCE, PICKLES & BREAD

PULLED PORK	725
CHOPPED BEEF	925.
PRIME BRISKET	950
PULLED CHICKEN	725
MEAT COMBO	850.

ADD A RACK OF RIBS / 40. EACH

**(**4)

#### **SLIDERS**

FEEDS UP TO 20

CHOICE OF 1 MEAT (5 LBS)
WITH BBQ SAUCE, PICKLES, COLESLAW
& 40 SLIDER BUNS

PULLED PORK	135.
CHOPPED BEEF	175.
PULLED CHICKEN	135.

-(3

#### TACOS

FFFNS UP TO 20

CHOICE OF 1 MEAT (5 LBS) WITH TORTILLAS, HOUSEMADE SALSAS, CILANTRO, DICED ONIONS & LIMES

MUSHROOMS	200.
BEEF CHEEK BARBACOA	190.
SMOKED CHIKEN TINGA	150.
PULLED PORK CARNITAS	150.

#### LUNCH

MINIMUM ORDER OF 10

BROWN BAG WITH CHOICE OF SANDWICH, SERVED WITH CHIPS OR GREEN SALAD & COOKIE

PULLED PORK	15.
CHOPPED BEEF	17.
TURKEY BREAST	15.
SMUKEU CHICKEN SALAU	14

• TO PLACE AN ORDER, GIVE US A RING AT 504.788.0093 •

# MEATS

# SIDES

QUART OR HALF PAN

PRIME BRISKET	33. POUND
SPARE RIBS	40. RACK
CHICKEN LEG QUARTERS	7. EACH
CHAURICE SAUSAGE	6. LINK
PULLED PORK	20. POUND
TURKEY BREAST	22. POUND
CHOPPED BEEF	30. POUND
SMOKED BOUDIN	6. LINK

## SALADS

FEEDS 15 TO 20

CAECAD

CAESAK	JJ.
ROMAINE, SHAVED PARMESAN, BUTTER FRIED	
OYSTER CRACKERS + CAESAR DRESSING	
TOSSED	45.
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	40.
SPRING MIX, GRAPE TOMATOES, PICKLED	
ONION, CUCUMBER + HOUSE VINAIGRETTE	
RED CABBAGE	<i>55</i> .
MINT, CILANTRO, SPICY PEANUTS,	
FRIED ONIONS + COCONUT-LIME VINAIGRETTE	
COBB	<i>65</i> .
SPRING MIX, BACON, BLUE CHEESE, CHIVES,	
EGG, GRAPE TOMATOES + AVOCADO RANCH	
EUU, DRAFE IUMAIUES TAVULADU RANGN	

FOR ALL ORDERS, CALL 504.788.0093
VISIT US ONLINE AT DEVILMOUNBBQ.COM
FOLLOW ALONG @DEVILMOUNBBQ

POTATO SALAD	<i>18./55</i> .
BAKED BEANS	20./58.
COLLARD GREENS	18./55.
COLESLAW	18./55.
MAC AND CHEESE	20./58.
DIRTY RICE	20./58.

## SNACKS

WITH RITZ CRACKERS	
SMOKED WINGS RUFFALD BRD OR LEMON PEPPER	20. DOZEN

16 PINT

PIMENTO CHEESE

55

SMOKED SHRIMP DIP 22. PINT WITH FRIED SALTINES

## EXTRAS

BARBECUE SAUCES CLASSIC, MUSTARD, VINEGAR OR WHITE	7. PINT
BUNS BY THE DOZEN	9.

PLATE AND UTENSIL SETUP 1. PER PERSON

HOUSEMADE PICKLES 9. PINT DILL, B+B, SPICY RED ONIONS OR CANDIED

JALAPEÑOS 9. PINT.

SWEET OR UNSWEET ICED TEA 10. GALLON

DISPOSABLE CHAFING RACK + STERNO 10. EACH